Aguilar Morante, José Del Carmen
Angulo Salazar, Nelson Juvenal
Antinori Saman, Segundo Aubin
Aragon Alvarez, José Manuel
Aranda Gonzales, Segundo Javier
Avellaneda Camacho, Enrique de los Santos
Baca Doig, Pedro
Bafios Ramirez, Aurelio Balbino
Bafios Ramirez, Luis Félix

. Barba Orézzoli Alejandro Mario

. Cabrera Agramonte Guillermo Eugenio

. Calle Calle, Milciades Renan

. Calmet Noblecilla, Jorge Guillermo

. Castro Cardoza, Miguel Sixto

. Cava Garcia, José Luis

. De Armero Tapia, Enrique Cristobal Tomds

. De la Piedra Mesones, Willy Gustavo

. Diaz Silva, Anselmo

. Effio Huamanchumo, Mateo

. Flores Lamas, Carlos Demetrio

. Garcia Guerrero, Julio Ascencion

. Garcia Mesones, Jorge Guillermo

. Garro Hidalgo, Favio

. Guevara Vera, Antonio Godofredo

. Gutiérrez Bermudez, Osiel Isaias

. Holguin Rios, Carlos Fernando

. Lapoint Torres, Carlos Guillermo

. Llanos Cuentas, Elmer Alejandro

. Martos Tenorio, Constante

. Maticorena Soberén, Favio Antonio

. Mejia Cortéz, Mario Miguel

. Merino Vasquez, Alejandro Humberto

. Millones Chuman, Nicanor Adelmo

. Montoya Urquizo, César Ernesto

. Mosqueira Cabellos, Victor Alejandro

. Noblecilla Merino, Fernando Teodomiro

. Novoa Sierra, Carlos Manuel

38. Odar Esquerre, José Aristides

39. Ojeda Pefia, Ismael Reinerio

40. Palacios Lluvians, José Enrique
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41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
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64.
65.
66.
67.

Pefia Barba, Félix Martin

Pefa Castillo, José Alberto

Peralta Cersso, Melquiades Silvestre
Placido Castillo, Ebrain Angel

Quiroz Lépez, Herman Humberto
Ramirez Morales, Carlos Alberto
Ramirez Pérrigo, Max Dante

Razuri Otoya Leonardo Enrique
Rejas Ortiz Fernando Rafael

Robles Vilchez, Hugo Antonio
Rodrigo Garcia Luis Fernando Javier
Rodrigo Garcia, Luis Alonso Ricardo
Ruiz Arbaiza, Eduardo

Saettone Carrasco, Mario Alberto José
Sanchez Gonzales, César Augusto
Seminario Pella Ramén Aurelio
Serna Cueto, Andrés

Solis Taramona Victor Manuel

Soto Sillau, Pedro José

Stucchi Britto, Miguel Angel

Tello Cafias, José Francisco Manuel
Vasquez Sanchez, Abraham Hernani
Veldsquez Laban Luis Roberto
Velasquez Risco, José Ruperto
Zapatel Vildoso, Miguel Angel

Zela Koort Ocampo Carlos Guillermo
Zurita Castafieda, Rolando Isidro




